New energy Bearing Manufacturing Co.,...
AXK300X330X5 Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 INA AXK300X330X5 needle roller bearings
  Bearing No. AXK300X330X5
Size 300x330x5 mm
Bore Diameter 300 mm
Outer Diameter 330 mm
Width 5 mm
d 300 mm
D 330 mm
H 5 mm
Ea 328 mm
Eb 302 mm
Weight 270 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating
(C)
107 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 790 kN
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 57 000
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1